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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values   >>>>>

    59020                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    4      1,658,400      1,683,300      1,683,300              0              0         24,900         82,800          3,900           1.50
    59125                3      1,653,400      1,677,400      1,677,400              0              0         24,000         81,700          3,900           1.45
    59020                1          5,000          5,900          5,900              0              0            900          1,100              0          18.00
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1        846,600        931,300        931,300              0              0         84,700         84,700              0          10.00
    59125                1        846,600        931,300        931,300              0              0         84,700         84,700              0          10.00
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    51        279,300        352,300        352,300         16,600              0         89,600        106,500         24,600          26.14
    59125               51        279,300        352,300        352,300         16,600              0         89,600        106,500         24,600          26.14
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1691     61,508,300     61,323,900     61,036,900        740,600       -801,100      1,070,300        346,422         60,407          -0.77
    59125             1691     61,508,300     61,323,900     61,036,900        740,600       -801,100      1,070,300        346,422         60,407          -0.77
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        5      1,256,700      1,251,600      1,251,600              0         -5,100              0              0              0          -0.41
    59125                5      1,256,700      1,251,600      1,251,600              0         -5,100              0              0              0          -0.41
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       39      2,727,500      2,971,000      2,968,200        112,500        -79,900        433,100        308,300              0           8.82
    59125               39      2,727,500      2,971,000      2,968,200        112,500        -79,900        433,100        308,300              0           8.82
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    179     13,003,100     12,994,700     13,003,600        552,700        -21,000        574,200         23,300              0           0.00
    59125              176     12,693,700     12,685,400     12,694,300        552,700        -20,900        574,200         23,300              0           0.00
    59020                3        309,400        309,300        309,300              0           -100              0              0              0          -0.03
  School District    Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          2007     80,965,500     81,192,900     80,912,000      1,422,400       -907,000      2,275,900        950,922         88,907          -0.07
    Exempt              41              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       3      1,653,400      1,677,400      1,677,400              0              0         24,000         81,700          3,900           1.45
    Ind. Personal        1        846,600        931,300        931,300              0              0         84,700         84,700              0          10.00
    Com. Personal       51        279,300        352,300        352,300         16,600              0         89,600        106,500         24,600          26.14
    Residential       1691     61,508,300     61,323,900     61,036,900        740,600       -801,100      1,070,300        346,422         60,407          -0.77
    Industrial           5      1,256,700      1,251,600      1,251,600              0         -5,100              0              0              0          -0.41
    Commercial          39      2,727,500      2,971,000      2,968,200        112,500        -79,900        433,100        308,300              0           8.82
    Agricultural       176     12,693,700     12,685,400     12,694,300        552,700        -20,900        574,200         23,300              0           0.00
  Property Class     Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59020             5        314,400        315,200        315,200              0           -100            900          1,100              0           0.25
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       1          5,000          5,900          5,900              0              0            900          1,100              0          18.00
    Agricultural         3        309,400        309,300        309,300              0           -100              0              0              0          -0.03
  Property Class     Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL 
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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt           42              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59125               41              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00

       Exempt           42              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   1,970     81,279,900     81,508,100     81,227,200      1,422,400       -907,100      2,276,800        952,022         88,907          -0.06
      Personal          56      2,784,300      2,966,900      2,966,900         16,600              0        199,200        274,000         28,500           6.56
        Real         1,914     78,495,600     78,541,200     78,260,300      1,405,800       -907,100      2,077,600        678,022         60,407          -0.30
  Totals             Count      2011 Asmt      2012 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

    59020                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    4      1,658,400      1,658,400      1,683,300      1,658,400      1,658,400      1,683,300      1,683,300      1,683,300      1,683,300
    59125                3      1,653,400      1,653,400      1,677,400      1,653,400      1,653,400      1,677,400      1,677,400      1,677,400      1,677,400
    59020                1          5,000          5,000          5,900          5,000          5,000          5,900          5,900          5,900          5,900
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1        846,600        846,600        931,300        846,600        846,600        931,300        931,300        931,300        931,300
    59125                1        846,600        846,600        931,300        846,600        846,600        931,300        931,300        931,300        931,300
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    51        279,300        279,300        352,300        279,300        279,300        352,300        352,300        352,300        352,300
    59125               51        279,300        279,300        352,300        279,300        279,300        352,300        352,300        352,300        352,300
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1691     61,508,300     61,487,900     61,036,900     49,256,440     49,236,040     49,579,514     49,642,530     50,698,823     50,776,348
    59125             1691     61,508,300     61,487,900     61,036,900     49,256,440     49,236,040     49,579,514     49,642,530     50,698,823     50,776,348
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        5      1,256,700      1,256,700      1,251,600      1,076,915      1,076,915      1,105,990      1,105,990      1,105,990      1,105,990
    59125                5      1,256,700      1,256,700      1,251,600      1,076,915      1,076,915      1,105,990      1,105,990      1,105,990      1,105,990
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       39      2,727,500      2,727,500      2,968,200      1,952,110      1,952,110      2,335,029      2,335,029      2,346,430      2,346,430
    59125               39      2,727,500      2,727,500      2,968,200      1,952,110      1,952,110      2,335,029      2,335,029      2,346,430      2,346,430
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    179     13,003,100     13,003,100     13,003,600      6,995,066      6,870,109      7,127,290      7,100,012      7,110,027      7,118,527
    59125              176     12,693,700     12,693,700     12,694,300      6,861,362      6,736,405      6,989,977      6,962,699      6,972,714      6,981,214
    59020                3        309,400        309,400        309,300        133,704        133,704        137,313        137,313        137,313        137,313
  School District    Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          2007     80,965,500     80,945,100     80,912,000     61,926,127     61,780,770     62,971,510     63,007,248     64,084,957     64,170,982
    Exempt              41              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       3      1,653,400      1,653,400      1,677,400      1,653,400      1,653,400      1,677,400      1,677,400      1,677,400      1,677,400
    Ind. Personal        1        846,600        846,600        931,300        846,600        846,600        931,300        931,300        931,300        931,300
    Com. Personal       51        279,300        279,300        352,300        279,300        279,300        352,300        352,300        352,300        352,300
    Residential       1691     61,508,300     61,487,900     61,036,900     49,256,440     49,236,040     49,579,514     49,642,530     50,698,823     50,776,348
    Industrial           5      1,256,700      1,256,700      1,251,600      1,076,915      1,076,915      1,105,990      1,105,990      1,105,990      1,105,990
    Commercial          39      2,727,500      2,727,500      2,968,200      1,952,110      1,952,110      2,335,029      2,335,029      2,346,430      2,346,430
    Agricultural       176     12,693,700     12,693,700     12,694,300      6,861,362      6,736,405      6,989,977      6,962,699      6,972,714      6,981,214
  Property Class     Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59020             5        314,400        314,400        315,200        138,704        138,704        143,213        143,213        143,213        143,213
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       1          5,000          5,000          5,900          5,000          5,000          5,900          5,900          5,900          5,900
    Agricultural         3        309,400        309,400        309,300        133,704        133,704        137,313        137,313        137,313        137,313
  Property Class     Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL 
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt           42              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125               41              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0

       Exempt           42              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,970     81,279,900     81,259,500     81,227,200     62,064,831     61,919,474     63,114,723     63,150,461     64,228,170     64,314,195
      Personal          56      2,784,300      2,784,300      2,966,900      2,784,300      2,784,300      2,966,900      2,966,900      2,966,900      2,966,900
        Real         1,914     78,495,600     78,475,200     78,260,300     59,280,531     59,135,174     60,147,823     60,183,561     61,261,270     61,347,295
  Totals             Count       2011 SEV        Fin SEV       2012 SEV       2011 Tax        Fin Tax       2012 Tax        BOR Tax       2012 Cap      2012 MCAP
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.   >>>>>

  All: Exempt            4               0               0               0               0               0               0
    59125                4               0               0               0               0               0               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0               0       1,658,400               0       1,658,400               0       1,683,300
    59125                0               0       1,653,400               0       1,653,400               0       1,677,400
    59020                0               0           5,000               0           5,000               0           5,900
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1         846,600               0         846,600               0         931,300               0
    59125                1         846,600               0         846,600               0         931,300               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    51         279,300               0         279,300               0         352,300               0
    59125               51         279,300               0         279,300               0         352,300               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1068      44,366,116      17,142,184      44,388,316      17,099,584      43,395,383      17,641,517
    59125             1068      44,366,116      17,142,184      44,388,316      17,099,584      43,395,383      17,641,517
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0               0       1,256,700               0       1,256,700               0       1,251,600
    59125                0               0       1,256,700               0       1,256,700               0       1,251,600
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        2         106,350       2,621,150         106,350       2,621,150          73,700       2,894,500
    59125                2         106,350       2,621,150         106,350       2,621,150          73,700       2,894,500
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    174      11,958,439       1,044,661      11,958,439       1,044,661      12,239,186         764,414
    59125              171      11,649,039       1,044,661      11,649,039       1,044,661      11,929,886         764,414
    59020                3         309,400               0         309,400               0         309,300               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125         1,297      57,247,405      23,718,095      57,269,605      23,675,495      56,682,569      24,229,431
    Exempt               4               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Util. Personal       0               0       1,653,400               0       1,653,400               0       1,677,400
    Ind. Personal        1         846,600               0         846,600               0         931,300               0
    Com. Personal       51         279,300               0         279,300               0         352,300               0
    Residential       1068      44,366,116      17,142,184      44,388,316      17,099,584      43,395,383      17,641,517
    Industrial           0               0       1,256,700               0       1,256,700               0       1,251,600
    Commercial           2         106,350       2,621,150         106,350       2,621,150          73,700       2,894,500
    Agricultural       171      11,649,039       1,044,661      11,649,039       1,044,661      11,929,886         764,414
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59020             3         309,400           5,000         309,400           5,000         309,300           5,900
    Util. Personal       0               0           5,000               0           5,000               0           5,900
    Agricultural         3         309,400               0         309,400               0         309,300               0
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL 
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.   >>>>>

       Exempt            4               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal   1,296      57,556,805      23,723,095      57,579,005      23,680,495      56,991,869      24,235,331
      Personal          52       1,125,900       1,658,400       1,125,900       1,658,400       1,283,600       1,683,300
        Real         1,244      56,430,905      22,064,695      56,453,105      22,022,095      55,708,269      22,552,031
  Totals             Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable   >>>>>

  All: Exempt            4               0               0               0               0               0               0
    59125                4               0               0               0               0               0               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0               0       1,658,400               0       1,658,400               0       1,683,300
    59125                0               0       1,653,400               0       1,653,400               0       1,677,400
    59020                0               0           5,000               0           5,000               0           5,900
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1         846,600               0         846,600               0         931,300               0
    59125                1         846,600               0         846,600               0         931,300               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    51         279,300               0         279,300               0         352,300               0
    59125               51         279,300               0         279,300               0         352,300               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1068      36,479,785      12,776,655      36,519,861      12,716,179      36,334,223      13,308,307
    59125             1068      36,479,785      12,776,655      36,519,861      12,716,179      36,334,223      13,308,307
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0               0       1,076,915               0       1,076,915               0       1,105,990
    59125                0               0       1,076,915               0       1,076,915               0       1,105,990
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        2         106,350       1,845,760         106,350       1,845,760          73,700       2,261,329
    59125                2         106,350       1,845,760         106,350       1,845,760          73,700       2,261,329
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    174       6,260,783         734,283       6,196,348         673,761       6,555,994         544,018
    59125              171       6,127,079         734,283       6,062,644         673,761       6,418,681         544,018
    59020                3         133,704               0         133,704               0         137,313               0
  School District    Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          1297      43,839,114      18,087,013      43,814,755      17,966,015      44,110,204      18,897,044
    Exempt               4               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Util. Personal       0               0       1,653,400               0       1,653,400               0       1,677,400
    Ind. Personal        1         846,600               0         846,600               0         931,300               0
    Com. Personal       51         279,300               0         279,300               0         352,300               0
    Residential       1068      36,479,785      12,776,655      36,519,861      12,716,179      36,334,223      13,308,307
    Industrial           0               0       1,076,915               0       1,076,915               0       1,105,990
    Commercial           2         106,350       1,845,760         106,350       1,845,760          73,700       2,261,329
    Agricultural       171       6,127,079         734,283       6,062,644         673,761       6,418,681         544,018
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59020             3         133,704           5,000         133,704           5,000         137,313           5,900
    Util. Personal       0               0           5,000               0           5,000               0           5,900
    Agricultural         3         133,704               0         133,704               0         137,313               0
  Property Class     Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL 
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable   >>>>>

       Exempt            4               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal   1,296      43,972,818      18,092,013      43,948,459      17,971,015      44,247,517      18,902,944
      Personal          52       1,125,900       1,658,400       1,125,900       1,658,400       1,283,600       1,683,300
        Real         1,244      42,846,918      16,433,613      42,822,559      16,312,615      42,963,917      17,219,644
  Totals             Count    2011 BOR PRE 2011 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2012 BOR PRE  2012 BOR N-PRE
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   >>>>>
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

MACDOUGALL WILLIAM A                has      493,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC LC            has      507,400 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO,LLC      has      931,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS            has    1,078,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY                    has    1,619,600 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

GREENHOE RONALD & JACQUELINE        has      160,598 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
BUTLER LAURA PROPERTIES LLC         has      163,200 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BOUWKAMP GREGORY & DENEEN 50% INT   has      166,880 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
GIEGLER JUDITH L                    has      177,892 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
JENSEN ELTON W TRUST                has      205,739 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
HOLLAND LAKE GOLF COURSE INC        has      217,965 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
SHERIDAN PARK APARTMENTS            has      225,481 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
COUNTRYWIDE CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY     has      230,094 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WALCOTT HAROLD                      has      245,900 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WILLEMIN DOUGLAS L & LAURA L        has      276,457 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC LC            has      282,420 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
ARC DGSHNMI001 LLC                  has      306,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO,LLC      has      931,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS            has    1,060,533 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY                    has    1,619,328 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

009-033-017-00              WALCOTT HAROLD                         $     136,700
044-700-001-25              BUTLER LAURENCE E & LAURA              $     140,000
009-031-015-00              ECHTER CHARLES & OMA JEAN              $     140,700
009-029-023-12              EDDY ROBERT & JANE                     $     146,712
009-031-006-00              BUTLER LAURA PROPERTIES LLC            $     147,400
009-016-006-01              WILLARD MICHAEL J & DANA L             $     148,200
009-029-023-70              FRUCHEY FAMILY TRUST                   $     150,250
009-029-010-00              HOLLAND LAKE GOLF COURSE INC           $     163,999
044-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $     174,900
009-031-009-61              SHERIDAN PARK APARTMENTS               $     225,481
009-017-007-31              COUNTRYWIDE CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY        $     230,094
044-700-014-00              ARC DGSHNMI001 LLC                     $     306,800
044-900-021-00              WRIGHT PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO,LLC         $     931,300
044-700-001-50              WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS               $   1,057,514
009-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $   1,434,600
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

044-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $     174,900
009-013-015-10              GIEGLER JUDITH L                       $     180,900
009-026-008-00              CLEMENTZ THOMAS H                      $     185,300
009-031-009-40              PEARL LAKE APARTMENTS                  $     187,800
009-034-007-00              MEADOW ROCK DIARY LLC                  $     191,000
009-020-023-00              STEVENSON GEORGE M                     $     221,300
009-034-009-00              MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC LC               $     241,700
009-029-010-00              HOLLAND LAKE GOLF COURSE INC           $     249,300
009-017-007-31              COUNTRYWIDE CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY        $     290,800
044-700-014-00              ARC DGSHNMI001 LLC                     $     306,800
009-031-009-61              SHERIDAN PARK APARTMENTS               $     332,600
009-030-002-00              MACDOUGALL WILLIAM A                   $     412,000
044-900-021-00              WRIGHT PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO,LLC         $     931,300
044-700-001-50              WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS               $   1,069,900
009-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $   1,434,600
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

CLEMENTZ THOMAS H                   has             170.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
HANSEN FARMS LLC                    has             178.05 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
BRAMAN LYLE JR                      has             178.25 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
2011 COMBINE TO                     has             188.31 Total Acres in 13 Parcel(s)
BOUWKAMP GREGORY & DENEEN 50% INT   has             198.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
STEVENSON GEORGE III & CYNTHIA L    has             199.43 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
STEVENSON GEORGE M III              has             204.25 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
JENSEN ELTON W TRUST                has             227.85 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
2011 SPLIT TO                       has             229.89 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
STEVENSON GEORGE M                  has             239.70 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
GIEGLER JUDITH L                    has             256.90 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
GREENHOE WILBUR JR & LAURA          has             284.72 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
GREENHOE RONALD & JACQUELINE        has             303.17 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC LC            has             309.00 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s)
CRACON INC                          has             336.51 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

COUNTRYWIDE CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY     has      290,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ARC DGSHNMI001 LLC                  has      306,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
STEVENSON GEORGE M                  has      311,700 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
SHERIDAN PARK APARTMENTS            has      332,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GIEGLER JUDITH L                    has      335,300 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
JENSEN ELTON W TRUST                has      366,500 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
HOLLAND LAKE GOLF COURSE INC        has      369,600 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
GREENHOE WILBUR JR & LAURA          has      383,400 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
GREENHOE RONALD & JACQUELINE        has      400,900 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
CRACON INC                          has      418,100 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)


